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PRACTICAL TIME TABLE 2020-2021

ST. XAVIER'S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,MAPUSA

DISTRIBUTION OF BATCHES FOR THE PRACTICAL EXAM APRIL 2021

DATE SESSIONS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY BANKING

26.03.2021
MORNING V IX I -- --
EVENING VI X II -- --

27.03.2021
MORNING XI VII III -- --
EVENING XII VIII IV -- --

30.03.2021
MORNING IX I V -- --
EVENING X II VI -- --

31.03.2021
MORNING III XI VII -- --
EVENING IV XII VIII -- --

01.04.2021
MORNING I V IX -- I

EVENING II VI -- -- II

03.04.2021
MORNING VII III -- -- III

EVENING VIII IV -- -- IV

06.04.2021
MORNING -- -- -- I --
EVENING -- -- -- II --

07.04.2021
MORNING -- -- -- III --
EVENING -- -- -- IV --

PRINCIPAL
19.03.2021

COMPUTER 
SCIENCE
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ST. XAVIER'S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MAPUSA, GOA
XII SCIENCE PRACTICAL BATCHES APRIL 2021

BATCH SEAT NO.

I

25 STUDENTS

II

25 STUDENTS

III

25 STUDENTS

IV

25 STUDENTS

V

25 STUDENTS

VI

25 STUDENTS

VII

25 STUDENTS

VIII

25 STUDENTS

IX

24 STUDENTS

X

23 STUDENTS

XI

25 STUDENTS

XII

25 STUDENTS

54755,54762,54763,54764,54770,5
4771,54773,54774,54780,54781,54
782,54789,54790,54791,54793,547
95,54796,54800,54801,54804,5480
8,54809,54811,54812,54816.

54817,54820,54822,54823,54824,5
4826,54827,54830,54832,54833,54
834,54837,54840,54843,54845,548
50,54852,54855,54856,54857,5485
8,54860,54862,54863,54866.

54889,54890,54892,54894,54896,5
4898,54905,54915,54919,54922,54
923,54925,54926,54927,54928,549
30,55340,55343,55344,55345,5534
6,55347,55348,55349,55350.

54931,54933,54936,54937,54939,5
4940,54941,54943,54945,54947,54
948,54954,54955,54960,54961,549
64,54965,54972,54975,54979,5498
1,54982,54984,54989,54993.

54995,54996,54999,55000,55010,5
5011,55015,55025,55028,55029,55
038,55039,55040,55041,55046,550
47,55049,55050,55058,55059,5506
4,55065,55066,55067,55075.

55077,55087,55090,55099,55100,5
5101,55103,55104,55107,55111,55
112,55114,55115,55117,55118,551
19,55123,55124,55125,55127,5512
8,55131,55132,55134,55138.

55139,55142,55143,55144,55148,5
5150,55151,55152,55154,55159,55
160,55162,55163,55165,55166,551
68,55169,55170,55171,55174,5517
6,55178,55179,55184,55193.

55195,55198,55200,55202,55205,5
5206,55208,55210,55215,55216,55
218,55221,55222,55224,55228,552
33,55237,55238,55240,55241,5524
2,55243,55245,55246,55248.

55351,55352,55353,55354,55356,5
5357,55359,55360,55361,55362,55
381,55382,55383,55385,55386,553
87,55388,55389,55390,55391,5539
2,55393,55411,55412.

54867,54870,54872,54873,54876,5
4880,54884,54885,54888,55253,55
255,55258,55261,55263,55266,552
75,55276,55279,55283,55285,5528
9,55291,55294.

55295,55296,55299,55300,55301,5
5303,55304,55306,55308,55314,55
316,55318,55324,55327,55334,553
38,55363,55365,55366,55367,5536
8,55370,55372,55373,55375.

55376,55377,55379,55380,55394,5
5395,55396,55397,55398,55399,55
400,55401,55402,55403,55404,554
05,55406,55407,55408,55409,5541
0,55413,55414,55415,55416.
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ST. XAVIER'S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MAPUSA GOA

DATE TIME BATCH NUMBER SEAT NUMBERS

26.03.2021

V

25 STUDENTS

VI

25 STUDENTS

27.03.2021

XI

25 STUDENTS

XII

24 STUDENTS

30.03.2021

IX

24 STUDENTS

X

23 STUDENTS

31.03.2021

III

25 STUDENTS

IV

25 STUDENTS

01.04.2021

I

25 STUDENTS

II

25 STUDENTS

03.04.2021

VII

25 STUDENTS

VIII

25 STUDENTS

19.03.2021

BATCHES FOR PHYSICS BOARD PRACTICAL EXAM APRIL 2021

MORNING     
9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

54995,54996,54999,55000,55010, 
55011,55015,55025,55028,55029, 
55038,55039,55040,55041,55046, 
55047,55049,55050,55058,55059, 
55064,55065,55066,55067,55075.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

55077,55087,55090,55099,55100, 
55101,55103,55104,55107,55111, 
55112,55114,55115,55117,55118, 
55119,55123,55124,55125,55127, 
55128,55131,55132,55134,55138.

MORNING     
9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

55295,55296,55299,55300,55301, 
55303,55304,55306,55308,55314, 
55316,55318,55324,55327,55334, 
55338,55363,55365,55366,55367, 
55368,55370,55372,55373,55375.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

55376,55377,55379,55380,55394, 
55395,55396,55397,55398,55399, 
55400,55401,55402,55403,55404, 
55405,55406,55407,55408,55409, 
55410,55413,55414,55415.

MORNING     
9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

55351,55352,55353,55354,55356, 
55357,55359,55360,55361,55362, 
55381,55382,55383,55385,55386, 
55387,55388,55389,55390,55391, 
55392,55393,55411,55412.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

54867,54870,54872,54873,54876, 
54880,54884,54885,54888,55253, 
55255,55258,55261,55263,55266, 
55275,55276,55279,55283,55285, 
55289,55291,55294.

MORNING     
9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

54889,54890,54892,54894,54896, 
54898,54905,54915,54919,54922, 
54923,54925,54926,54927,54928, 
54930,55340,55343,55344,55345, 
55346,55347,55348,55349,55350.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

54931,54933,54936,54937,54939, 
54940,54941,54943,54945,54947, 
54948,54954,54955,54960,54961, 
54964,54965,54972,54975,54979, 
54981,54982,54984,54989,54993.

MORNING     
9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

54755,54762,54763,54764,54770, 
54771,54773,54774,54780,54781, 
54782,54789,54790,54791,54793, 
54795,54796,54800,54801,54804, 
54808,54809,54811,54812,54816.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

54817,54820,54822,54823,54824, 
54826,54827,54830,54832,54833, 
54834,54837,54840,54843,54845, 
54850,54852,54855,54856,54857, 
54858,54860,54862,54863,54866.

MORNING     
9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

55139,55142,55143,55144,55148, 
55150,55151,55152,55154,55159, 
55160,55162,55163,55165,55166, 
55168,55169,55170,55171,55174, 
55176,55178,55179,55184,55193.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

55195,55198,55200,55202,55205, 
55206,55208,55210,55215,55216, 
55218,55221,55222,55224,55228, 
55233,55237,55238,55240,55241, 
55242,55243,55245,55246,55248.

Dr. Elvis Gonsalves
Principal  
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ST. XAVIER'S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MAPUSA GOA

DATE SESSIONS BATCH NUMBER SEAT NUMBERS

26.03.2021

IX

24 STUDENTS

X

23 STUDENTS

27.03.2021

VII

25 STUDENTS

VIII

25 STUDENTS

30.03.2021

I

25 STUDENTS

II

25 STUDENTS

31.03.2021

XI

25 STUDENTS

XII

24 STUDENTS

01.04.2021

V

25 STUDENTS

VI

25 STUDENTS

03.04.2021

III

25 STUDENTS

IV

25 STUDENTS

19.03.2021

BATCHES FOR CHEMISTRY BOARD PRACTICAL EXAM APRIL 2021

MORNING    
 9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

55351,55352,55353,55354,55356, 
55357,55359,55360,55361,55362, 
55381,55382,55383,55385,55386, 
55387,55388,55389,55390,55391, 
55392,55393,55411,55412.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

54867,54870,54872,54873,54876, 
54880,54884,54885,54888,55253, 
55255,55258,55261,55263,55266, 
55275,55276,55279,55283,55285, 
55289,55291,55294.

MORNING    
 9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

55139,55142,55143,55144,55148, 
55150,55151,55152,55154,55159, 
55160,55162,55163,55165,55166, 
55168,55169,55170,55171,55174, 
55176,55178,55179,55184,55193.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

55195,55198,55200,55202,55205, 
55206,55208,55210,55215,55216, 
55218,55221,55222,55224,55228, 
55233,55237,55238,55240,55241, 
55242,55243,55245,55246,55248.

MORNING    
 9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

54755,54762,54763,54764,54770, 
54771,54773,54774,54780,54781 , 
54782,54789,54790,54791,54793, 
54795,54796,54800,54801,54804, 
54808,54809,54811,54812,54816.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

54817,54820,54822,54823,54824, 
54826,54827,54830,54832,54833, 
54834,54837,54840,54843,54845, 
54850,54852,54855,54856,54857, 
54858,54860,54862,54863,54866.

MORNING    
 9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

55295,55296,55299,55300,55301, 
55303,55304,55306,55308,55314, 
55316,55318,55324,55327,55334, 
55338,55363,55365,55366,55367, 
55368,55370,55372,55373,55375.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

55376,55377,55379,55380,55394, 
55395,55396,55397,55398,55399, 
55400,55401,55402,55403,55404, 
55405,55406,55407,55408,55409, 
55410,55413,55414,55415.

MORNING    
 9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

54995,54996,54999,55000,55010, 
55011,55015,55025,55028,55029, 
55038,55039,55040,55041,55046, 
55047,55049,55050,55058,55059, 
55064,55065,55066,55067,55075.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

55077,55087,55090,55099,55100, 
55101,55103,55104,55107,55111, 
55112,55114,55115,55117,55118, 
55119,55123,55124,55125,55127, 
55128,55131,55132,55134,55138.

MORNING    
 9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

54889,54890,54892,54894,54896, 
54898,54905,54915,54919,54922, 
54923,54925,54926,54927,54928, 
54930,55340,55343,55344,55345, 
55346,55347,55348,55349,55350.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

54931,54933,54936,54937,54939, 
54940,54941,54943,54945,54947, 
54948,54954,54955,54960,54961, 
54964,54965,54972,54975,54979, 
54981,54982,54984,54989,54993.

Dr. Elvis Gonsalves
Principal  
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ST. XAVIER'S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MAPUSA GOA

DATE SESSIONS BATCH NUMBER SEAT NUMBERS

26.03.2021

I

25 STUDENTS

II

20 STUDENTS

27.03.2021

III

20 STUDENTS

IV

23 STUDENTS

30.03.2021

V

17 STUDENTS

VI

25 STUDENTS

31.03.2021

VII

25 STUDENTS

VIII

24 STUDENTS

01.04.2021 IX

24 STUDENTS

19.03.2021

BATCHES FOR BIOLOGY BOARD PRACTICAL EXAM  APRIL 2021

MORNING     
9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

54755,54762,54763,54764,54770, 
54771,54773,54774,54780,54781, 
54782,54789,54790,54791,54793, 
54795,54796,54800,54801,54804, 
54808,54809,54811,54812,54816.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

54817,54820,54822,54823,54824, 
54826,54827,54830,54832,54833, 
54834,54837,54840,54843,54845, 
54850,54852,54855,54856,54857.

MORNING     
9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

54898,54905,54915,54919,54922, 
54923,54925,54926,54927,54928, 
54930,55340,55343,55344,55345, 
55346,55347,55348,55349,55350.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

54931,54933,54936,54937,54939, 
54940,54941,54943,54945,54947, 
54948,54954,54955,54960,54961, 
54964,54965,54972,54975,54979, 
54981,54982,54984.

MORNING     
9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

55028,55029,55038,55039,55040, 
55041,55046,55047,55049,55050, 
55058,55059,55064,55065,55066, 
55067,55075.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

55077,55087,55090,55099,55100, 
55101,55103,55104,55107,55111, 
55112,55114,55115,55117,55118, 
55119,55123,55124,55125,55127, 
55128,55131,55132,55134,55138.

MORNING     
9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

55139,55142,55143,55144,55148, 
55150,55151,55152,55154,55159, 
55160,55162,55163,55165,55166, 
55168,55169,55170,55171,55174, 
55176,55178,55179,55184,55193.

EVENING   
2:00 P. M. -
4:00 P.M.

55195,55198,55200,55202,55205, 
55206,55208,55210,55215,55216, 
55218,55221,55222,55224,55228, 
55233,55237,55238,55240,55241, 
55242,55243,55245,55246.

MORNING     
9:30 A.M.-
11:30 A.M.

55351,55352,55353,55354,55356, 
55357,55359,55360,55361,55362, 
55381,55382,55383,55385,55386, 
55387,55388,55389,55390,55391, 
55392,55393,55411,55412.

Dr. Elvis Gonsalves
Principal  
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ST. XAVIER'S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MAPUSA GOA

DATE SESSIONS BATCH NUMBER SEAT NUMBERS

06.04.2021

I

20 STUDENTS

II

20 STUDENTS

07.04.2021

III

19 STUDENTS

IV

18 STUDENTS

19.03.2021

BATCHES FOR COMPUTER SCIENCE BOARD PRACTICAL EXAM APRIL 2021

  MORNING  
 9.30A.M. -12.00 P.M.

54858,54860,54862,54863,54866,
54867,54870,54872,54873,54876,
54880,54884,54885,54888,54989,
54993,54995,54996,54999,55000.

EVENING  
 2.00 P.M. -4.30 P.M. 

55010,55011,55015,55025,55248,
55253,55255,55258,55261,55263,
55266,55275,55276,55279,55283,
55285,55289,55291,55294,55295.

  MORNING  
 9.30A.M. -12.00 P.M.

55296,55299,55300,55301,55303,
55304,55306,55308,55314,55363,
55365,55366,55367,55368,55370,
55372,55373,55375,55376.

EVENING  
 2.00 P.M. -4.30 P.M. 

55377,55379,55394,55395,55396,
55397,55398,55399,55400,55401,
55402,55403,55404,55405,55406,
55407,55413,55414.

Dr. Elvis Gonsalves
Principal  
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ST. XAVIER'S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,MAPUSA,GOA.
BATCHES FOR BANKING  BOARD PRACTICAL EXAM APRIL 2021

DATE SESSIONS BATCH NUMBER SEAT NUMBERS

01.04.2021

MORNING
I

10:00 A.M. TO 11:00 A.M. 17 STUDENTS

EVENING

II

12:00 NOON TO 01:00 P.M. 17 STUDENTS

03.04.2021

MORNING

III

10:00 A.M. TO 11:00 A.M. 17 STUDENTS

EVENING

IV

12:00 NOON TO 01:00 P.M. 17 STUDENTS

19.03.2021

53750,53751,53752,53754,53755,5
3756,53759,53761,53762,53764,53
765,53767,53768,53769,53770,537
72,53773.

53775,53776,53780,53784,53786,5
3788,53791,53792,53794,53795,53
799,54071,54273,54274,54276,542
79,54287.

54289,54292,54293,54294,54295,5
4298,54300,54303,54305,54307,54
312,54314,54325,54328,54332,543
33,54335.

54337,54338,54340,54342,54345,5
4346,54698,54699,54700,54701,54
713,54714,54715,54716,54727,547
28,54729.

Dr. Elvis Gonsalves
Principal  


	Sheet8
	BATCHES
	PHY
	CHEM
	bio
	C.SC
	banking

